the Principal Agent

PROVISIONAL SUMS

5,000,000.00Item
Allow the sum of R 5 000 000.00 ( Five Million Rand) for 
Electrical Installation

1

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION

%Profit on last if required 2

%Attendance in connection with Electrical Installations3

3,500,000.00Item

Allow the sum of R 3 500 000.00 (Three Million Five 
Hundred Thousand Rand) for the supply and installation 
and relocate mobile classrooms (relocation within 50km 
radius)

4

MOBILE CLASSROOMS

%Profit on last if required 5

%Attendance in connection with mobile classrooms6

100,000.00Item

Allow the sum of R 100 000.00 (One Hundred  
 Thousand Rand) for the remuneration of the 
Community Liaison Officer

7

CLO REMUNERATION

%Profit on last if required 8

%
Attendance in connection with Community Liaison 
Officer's remuneration

9

850,000.00Item

Allow the sum of R 850 000.00 (Eight Hundred and Fifty  
Thousand Rand) for the repairs and renovations to 
existing toilet and Teachers' cottages to be valued at 
scheduled contract rates

10

WORK TO EXISTING TOILETS

KwaZulu Natal Department of Education 

Asbestos Replacement  

Bizimali HS